
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

2017  SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 
 

Meetings are held in the Ground Floor Conference Room 
City Hall 

94 Washington Street 
Hoboken, New Jersey  07030 

 
Meetings start at 7:00p.m. 

 
Monday, January 9, 2017 

Monday, February 13, 2017 

Monday, March 13 2017 

Monday, April 3, 2017 

Monday, May 8, 2017 

Monday, June 12, 2017 

Monday, July 10, 2017 

Monday, August 14, 2017 

Monday, September 11, 2017 

Tuesday, October 10, 2017  (Columbus Day observed on 9th )  

Monday, November 13, 2017 

Monday, December 11, 2017 

THE HOBOKEN SHADE TREE COMMISSION 
City Hall, 94 Washington Street 

Hoboken, New Jersey 07030 
Tel: 201-420-2015 Fax: 201-653-0069 

DAWN ZIMMER 
Mayor 

 
 Diana Davis, Chairwoman 
 Peter Bakarich, III, Commissioner 
 Matt Condon, Commissioner 
 Peter Cossio, Commissioner 
 Amy Sommer, Commissioner 
 Ken Missbrenner, 1st Alternate 
  
 
 
  
 

 


